
MATÉRIAUX INSTALLATION

Montage par tire-fondsPin classe 4

MAIN COURANTE   
«CAP D’AGDE»

Référence Longueur 
entre-axes

Diamètre 
appui

Diamètre lisse
horizontale

Nombre 
de lisse

638 771 2860 mm Ø130 mm Ø130 mm 1000 mm 1

Hauteur 
hors sol

A sceller

Fixation

15 Kg

Poids / ml

10
00

2860 240

96
5
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638 077 2860 mm Ø130 mm Ø130 mm 1100 mm 2 A sceller 26 Kg
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